
High School MESA Day 2021 - Overall Scores

School Name Team #

Prepared 

Design Math Engineering Science Art Overall Rank

Belen High School 1 0.00 80.00 89.50 36.53 77.00 283.03 17

Carlsbad High School 1 73.67 70.50 91.00 44.84 86.00 366.01 8

Carlsbad High School 2 82.80 96.50 94.00 45.97 93.25 412.52 3

Centennial High School 1 85.00 93.50 86.50 75.82 91.75 432.57 1

Centennial High School 2 84.67 93.00 87.50 63.16 91.75 420.08 2

Cibola High School 1 79.00 82.00 82.00 45.45 94.75 383.20 6

Cobre High School 1 0.00 28.00 94.50 35.59 38.00 196.09 19

East Mountain High School 1 98.25 88.00 86.00 36.69 88.00 396.94 4

Espanola Valley High School 1 82.50 72.50 77.00 35.77 75.25 343.02 11

Espanola Valley High School 2 33.50 80.00 61.00 35.56 86.25 296.31 16

Laguna-Acoma High School 1 0.00 59.50 0.00 43.03 92.25 194.78 20

Las Cruces High School 1 0.00 0.00 88.50 99.74 0.00 188.24 21

Mesa Vista High School 1 0.00 63.50 87.00 25.11 54.50 230.11 18

Middle College High School 1 87.80 51.50 86.50 35.01 89.75 350.56 9

Mora High School 1 96.00 88.00 87.50 32.67 90.50 394.67 5

Navajo Preparatory School 1 73.50 72.50 80.50 29.35 80.50 336.35 13

Portales High School 1 31.75 69.50 91.00 43.27 79.00 314.52 15

Robert H. Goddard High School 1 74.00 74.00 96.50 43.89 91.75 380.14 7

Robert H. Goddard High School 2 74.75 62.00 88.50 28.18 71.25 324.68 14

Robert H. Goddard High School 3 49.67 76.00 80.50 44.02 92.50 342.69 12

Robert H. Goddard High School 4 68.25 73.00 78.00 33.53 92.00 344.78 10

Centennial High School 3 0.00 89.50 0.00 0.00 95.75 185.25 22



High School MESA Day 2021 - On Site Math

School Name Team # Student Name

A B C BEST 2
AVG-

MAX 25
A B B BEST 2

AVG-

MAX 25
A B C BEST 2

AVG-

MAX 50
FINAL Rank

Belen High School 1 Emily Armijo 16 6 17 33 16.50 15 18 7 33 16.50 45 49 34 94 47.00 80.00 8

Carlsbad High School 1 Larry Campbell 12 5 8 20 10.00 17 8 22 39 19.50 32 40 42 82 41.00 70.50 15

Carlsbad High School 2 Hannah Kim 25 25 25 50 25.00 25 25 19 50 25.00 46 46 47 93 46.50 96.50 1

Centennial High School 1 Alex Chang 22 21 22 44 22.00 21 12 25 46 23.00 49 39 48 97 48.50 93.50 2

Centennial High School 2 Nishka Lahiri 17 24 20 44 22.00 23 23 18 46 23.00 37 50 46 96 48.00 93.00 3

Cibola High School 1 Aaron Madrid 21 19 15 40 20.00 13 17 24 41 20.50 36 47 0 83 41.50 82.00 7

Cobre High School 1 Madisyn Ortiz 15 13 21 36 18.00 9 7 11 20 10.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 28.00 21

East Mountain High School 1 Chazi Martin 24 10 23 47 23.50 20 22 15 42 21.00 42 36 45 87 43.50 88.00 5

Espanola Valley High School 1 Alisha Maestas 23 12 7 35 17.50 6 15 12 27 13.50 41 42 40 83 41.50 72.50 13

Espanola Valley High School 2 Santiago Garcia 11 16 18 34 17.00 18 21 9 39 19.50 39 48 35 87 43.50 80.00 8

Laguna-Acoma High School 1 Saphaire Gallegos 8 7 12 20 10.00 8 11 21 32 16.00 34 32 33 67 33.50 59.50 19

Las Cruces High School 1 NO SCORE #NUM! 0.00 #NUM! 0.00 #NUM! 0.00 0.00 22

Mesa Vista High School 1 Mia Garcia 7 20 6 27 13.50 7 6 13 20 10.00 33 44 36 80 40.00 63.50 17

Middle College High School 1 Ibtisam Ayesh 5 14 10 24 12.00 16 13 23 39 19.50 40 0 0 40 20.00 51.50 20

Mora High School 1 Kaitlyn Vigil 20 18 16 38 19.00 11 24 16 40 20.00 48 43 50 98 49.00 88.00 5

Navajo Preparatory School 1 Yilnazbah Wauneka-Yellowhorse 13 15 19 34 17.00 14 14 10 28 14.00 44 33 39 83 41.50 72.50 13

Portales High School 1 Jesi Smith 10 11 11 22 11.00 19 10 8 29 14.50 50 34 38 88 44.00 69.50 16

Robert H. Goddard High School 1 Devin Spicer Lucero 9 23 9 32 16.00 12 5 20 32 16.00 38 41 43 84 42.00 74.00 11

Robert H. Goddard High School 2 Cassie Garcia 6 8 5 14 7.00 22 16 5 38 19.00 35 35 37 72 36.00 62.00 18

Robert H. Goddard High School 3 Sadey Evans 14 21 13 35 17.50 5 19 14 33 16.50 43 38 41 84 42.00 76.00 10

Robert H. Goddard High School 4 Yasmeen Romero 18 9 14 32 16.00 24 9 6 33 16.50 31 37 44 81 40.50 73.00 12

Centennial High School 3 Emily Cai 19 22 24 46 23.00 10 20 17 37 18.50 47 45 49 96 48.00 89.50 4

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3



High School MESA Day 2021 - On Site Engineering

JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2 JUDGE 3 JUDGE 4 JUDGE 5 TOTAL

School Name Team # Student Name Score Score Score Score Score Judge Points FINAL Rank

Belen High School 1 Danielle Woelber 94 84 84 96 358 89.50 6

Carlsbad High School 1 Caedon Carrasco 94 92 88 90 364 91.00 4

Carlsbad High School 2 Andres Chappa 96 88 96 96 376 94.00 3

Centennial High School 1 Arnabh Borah 90 92 86 78 346 86.50 12

Centennial High School 2 Kai Baird Hewus 90 96 90 74 350 87.50 9

Cibola High School 1 Sage Rankin 78 88 78 84 328 82.00 15

Cobre High School 1 Keana Huerta 92 92 94 100 378 94.50 2

East Mountain High School 1 James Jepson-Herrington 84 94 80 86 344 86.00 14

Espanola Valley High School 1 Cyrus Trujillo 76 82 68 82 308 77.00 19

Espanola Valley High School 2 Edwardo Martinez 64 68 56 56 244 61.00 20

Laguna-Acoma High School 1 Tristan Diywayan 0 0.00 21

Las Cruces High School 1 Aidan Garcia 86 94 88 86 354 88.50 7

Mesa Vista High School 1 Bianca Gallegos 90 92 92 74 348 87.00 11

Middle College High School 1 Chnacey Gibson 92 84 82 88 346 86.50 12

Mora High School 1 Jasmini Blea 90 92 90 78 350 87.50 9

Navajo Preparatory School 1 Alana Smith 82 86 68 86 322 80.50 16

Portales High School 1 Sam Gore 88 98 88 90 364 91.00 4

Robert H. Goddard High School 1 Claire Seley 98 96 92 100 386 96.50 1

Robert H. Goddard High School 2 Soren Rahlf 90 96 84 84 354 88.50 7

Robert H. Goddard High School 3 Grant Janway 82 84 80 76 322 80.50 16

Robert H. Goddard High School 4 Damien Betancur 80 80 84 68 312 78.00 18

Centennial High School 3 NO SCORE 0 0.00 21



High School MESA Day 2021 - On Site Art Achievement

JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2 JUDGE 3 JUDGE 4 JUDGE 5 TOTAL

School Name Team # Student Name Score Score Score Score Score Judge Points FINAL Rank

Belen High School 1 Isabella Landavazo 74 78 79 0 231 77.00 16

Carlsbad High School 1 Saydi Jarrett 80 94 88 82 344 86.00 13

Carlsbad High School 2 Samantha Vasquez 90 96 99 88 373 93.25 2

Centennial High School 1 Adam Homsi 88 96 95 88 367 91.75 6

Centennial High School 2 Nika Mansouri Rad 88 98 99 82 367 91.75 6

Cibola High School 1 Henry Carter 92 100 97 90 379 94.75 1

Cobre High School 1 Micaela Roacho 38 38 38 38 152 38.00 20

East Mountain High School 1 Tristen Nemitz 82 94 94 82 352 88.00 11

Espanola Valley High School 1 Angelina Aguilar 68 82 83 68 301 75.25 17

Espanola Valley High School 2 Jacob Roybal 88 86 95 76 345 86.25 12

Laguna-Acoma High School 1 Leticia Marquez 88 96 99 86 369 92.25 4

Las Cruces High School 1 Morgan Watenpaugh 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 21

Mesa Vista High School 1 Derrick Varela 48 60 54 56 218 54.50 19

Middle College High School 1 Krissa Eddakie 86 96 93 84 359 89.75 10

Mora High School 1 Robyn Ortega 84 100 98 80 362 90.50 9

Navajo Preparatory School 1 Jaci Hood 78 82 86 76 322 80.50 14

Portales High School 1 Herman (LJ) Jackson 78 84 78 76 316 79.00 15

Robert H. Goddard High School 1 Kaylee Mathews 88 96 95 88 367 91.75 6

Robert H. Goddard High School 2 Tristan Popek 68 80 71 66 285 71.25 18

Robert H. Goddard High School 3 Hayley Hampton 88 100 96 86 370 92.50 3

Robert H. Goddard High School 4 Hyacinth Panganiban 88 98 96 86 368 92.00 5

Centennial High School 3 Grace Chang 100 96 88 99 383 95.75 1



High School MESA Day 2020 - Prepared Design

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 FINAL

School Name Team # Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total AVERAGE Rank

Belen High School 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17

Carlsbad High School 1 0 0 81 60 80 0 0 0 0 73.67 11

Carlsbad High School 2 76 0 0 0 0 83 88 79 88 82.80 6

Centennial High School 1 95 73 84 0 88 0 0 0 0 85.00 4

Centennial High School 2 0 0 0 54 85 115 0 0 0 84.67 5

Cibola High School 1 0 0 79 57 0 0 90 0 90 79.00 8

Cobre High School 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17

East Mountain High School 1 0 96 0 0 0 93 102 0 102 98.25 1

Espanola Valley High School 1 79 84 0 76 91 0 0 0 0 82.50 7

Espanola Valley High School 2 0 0 0 0 0 31 33 37 33 33.50 15

Laguna-Acoma High School 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17

Las Cruces High School 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17

Mesa Vista High School 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17

Middle College High School 1 85 99 87 0 0 0 84 0 84 87.80 3

Mora High School 1 104 97 0 63 0 120 0 0 0 96.00 2

Navajo Preparatory School 1 0 0 87 0 0 0 49 109 49 73.50 12

Portales High School 1 33 35 0 0 29 30 0 0 0 31.75 16

Robert H. Goddard High School 1 69 0 87 48 0 0 0 92 0 74.00 10

Robert H. Goddard High School 2 0 0 0 0 88 0 64 83 64 74.75 9

Robert H. Goddard High School 3 0 49 54 0 0 0 0 46 0 49.67 14

Robert H. Goddard High School 4 0 0 0 42 81 78 0 72 0 68.25 13

Centennial High School 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17



High School MESA Day 2021 - On Site Science

School Name Team # Student Name

% Accuracy $ Made
BEST 

ACCURACY

50% Value 

Accuracy
BEST MONEY

50% Value 

Money
SUM

% 

Accuracy
$ Made

BEST 

ACCURACY

Belen High School 1 Kendra Griego 61 10.00$                 83 36.75 1,147,711.00$   0.00 36.75 69 72.00$                     95

Carlsbad High School 1 Shea Case 67 6,270.00$           83 40.36 1,147,711.00$   0.27 40.63 91 74,320.00$             95

Carlsbad High School 2 Ezequiel Beltran-Rodriguez 71 5,057.00$           83 42.77 1,147,711.00$   0.22 42.99 93 17,627.00$             95

Centennial High School 1 Wendell Oderkirk 83 1,147,711.00$   83 50.00 1,147,711.00$   50.00 100.00 92 8,178,001.00$        95

Centennial High School 2 Sebastian Alvarez 74 183,950.00$       83 44.58 1,147,711.00$   8.01 52.59 95 1,619,968.00$        95

Cibola High School 1 Joseph Quevado 58 645.00$               83 34.94 1,147,711.00$   0.03 34.97 88 27,656.00$             95

Cobre High School 1 Gabriel Teran 57 169.00$               83 34.34 1,147,711.00$   0.01 34.34 70 98.00$                     95

East Mountain High School 1 Johnny Sims 64  $           2,105.00 83 38.55 1,147,711.00$   0.09 38.65 66  $                   640.00 95

Espanola Valley High School 1 Dhruti Sabuwala 39  $                   3.00 83 23.49 1,147,711.00$   0.00 23.49 75  $                   196.00 95

Espanola Valley High School 2 Izabella Leija 31  $               (14.00) 83 18.67 1,147,711.00$   0.00 18.67 68  $                     23.00 95

Laguna-Acoma High School 1 Adiance Cheromiah 57  $                 29.00 83 34.34 1,147,711.00$   0.00 34.34 84  $                   479.00 95

Las Cruces High School 1 Louis Pate 73  $      184,450.00 83 43.98 1,147,711.00$   8.04 52.01 94  $   127,318,356.00 95

Mesa Vista High School 1 Estrella Weikel 39  $                 (4.00) 83 23.49 1,147,711.00$   0.00 23.49 50  $                       1.00 95

Middle College High School 1 Jannat Ayesh 39  $                        -   83 23.49 1,147,711.00$   0.00 23.49 68  $                     35.00 95

Mora High School 1 Brittany Romero 39  $                 (1.00) 83 23.49 1,147,711.00$   0.00 23.49 56  $                     16.00 95

Navajo Preparatory School 1 Jordyn Begay 52  $              106.00 83 31.33 1,147,711.00$   0.00 31.33 52  $                     10.00 95

Portales High School 1 Evan Carbajal 50  $                 35.00 83 30.12 1,147,711.00$   0.00 30.12 88  $               6,884.00 95

Robert H. Goddard High School 1 Jathan Baretho 74  $              772.00 83 44.58 1,147,711.00$   0.03 44.61 82  $               1,362.00 95

Robert H. Goddard High School 2 Justin Olson 42  $               (28.00) 83 25.30 1,147,711.00$   0.00 25.30 59  $                       3.00 95

Robert H. Goddard High School 3 Isabel Bustillos 56  $                 18.00 83 33.73 1,147,711.00$   0.00 33.74 95  $               3,335.00 95

Robert H. Goddard High School 4 Eugene Dagsaan 65  $                 14.00 83 39.16 1,147,711.00$   0.00 39.16 53  $                     13.00 95

Centennial High School 3 NO SCORE 0 0 83 0.00 1,147,711.00$   0.00 0.00 0 0 95

Round 1 Round 2
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High School MESA Day 2021 - On Site Science

50% Value 

Accuracy
BEST MONEY

50% Value 

Money
SUM

% 

Accuracy
$ Made

BEST 

ACCURACY

50% Value 

Accuracy
BEST MONEY

50% Value 

Money
SUM R1 R2 R3 BEST 2

FINAL 

AVERAGE
Rank

36.32  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 36.32 50 (12.00)$                  92 27.17  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 27.17 36.75 36.32 27.17 73.06 36.53 12

47.89  $   127,318,356.00 0.03 47.92 81 7,707.00$              97 41.75  $  32,248,806.00 0.01 41.76 40.63 47.92 41.76 89.69 44.84 6

48.95  $   127,318,356.00 0.01 48.95 72 27.00$                    92 39.13  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 39.13 42.99 48.95 39.13 91.95 45.97 4

48.42  $   127,318,356.00 3.21 51.63 91 1,166,397.00$      92 49.46  $  32,248,806.00 1.81 51.26 100.00 51.63 51.26 151.63 75.82 2

50.00  $   127,318,356.00 0.64 50.64 91 15,656,996.00$    92 49.46  $  32,248,806.00 24.28 73.73 52.59 50.64 73.73 126.32 63.16 3

46.32  $   127,318,356.00 0.01 46.33 82 4,097.00$              92 44.57  $  32,248,806.00 0.01 44.57 34.97 46.33 44.57 90.90 45.45 5

36.84  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 36.84 56 59.00$                    92 30.43  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 30.43 34.34 36.84 30.43 71.19 35.59 14

34.74  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 34.74 30  $                    (7.00) 92 16.30  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 16.30 38.65 34.74 16.30 73.38 36.69 11

39.47  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 39.47 59  $                   93.00 92 32.07  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 32.07 23.49 39.47 32.07 71.54 35.77 13

35.79  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 35.79 65  $                      8.00 92 35.33  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 35.33 18.67 35.79 35.33 71.12 35.56 15

44.21  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 44.21 77  $                 535.00 92 41.85  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 41.85 34.34 44.21 41.85 86.06 43.03 10

49.47  $   127,318,356.00 50.00 99.47 92  $   32,248,806.00 92 50.00  $  32,248,806.00 50.00 100.00 52.01 99.47 100.00 199.47 99.74 1

26.32  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 26.32 44  $                      7.00 92 23.91  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 23.91 23.49 26.32 23.91 50.23 25.11 21

35.79  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 35.79 63  $                   74.00 92 34.24  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 34.24 23.49 35.79 34.24 70.03 35.01 16

29.47  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 29.47 66  $                   70.00 92 35.87  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 35.87 23.49 29.47 35.87 65.34 32.67 18

27.37  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 27.37 39  $                   16.00 92 21.20  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 21.20 31.33 27.37 21.20 58.70 29.35 19

46.32  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 46.32 74  $                 699.00 92 40.22  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 40.22 30.12 46.32 40.22 86.54 43.27 9

43.16  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 43.16 70  $                 102.00 92 38.04  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 38.04 44.61 43.16 38.04 87.77 43.89 8

31.05  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 31.05 35  $                    (7.00) 92 19.02  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 19.02 25.30 31.05 19.02 56.35 28.18 20

50.00  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 50.00 70  $                   30.00 92 38.04  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 38.04 33.74 50.00 38.04 88.04 44.02 7

27.89  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 27.89 33  $                    (4.00) 92 17.93  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 17.93 39.16 27.89 17.93 67.05 33.53 17

0.00  $   127,318,356.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 92 0.00  $  32,248,806.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22

Round 3Round 2
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